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Tabla de compatibilidad de HDD’s en NVR
Vivotek

VIVOT=K

ADelta Group Company

Tabla de compatibilidad de HDD’s en NVR Vivotek
ND SERIES - DESKTOP NVR

,
enLinea.com
Soluciones de seguridad electrénica

Model name Brand HDD Model Capacity

WD20PURZ 2TB
WD22PURZ 2TB
WD40PURZ 4TB
Western WD42PURZ 4TB
ND9213P Digital WD63PURZ 6TB
WD8001PURP 8TB

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP) 12TB

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP) 14TB
Seagate ST4000VX016 4TB
WD22PURZ 2TB
WD42PURZ 4TB
WD43PURZ 4TB
WD63PURZ 6TB
Western WD64PURZ 6TB

Digital

ND9323P/ND9425P WD8001PURP 8TB
WD101PURP 10TB

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP) 12TB

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP) 14TB
Seagate ST4000VX016 4TB

Page: 2 of 10



WD23PURZ
WD33PURZ
Western WD43PURZ
Digital
WD64PURZ
WD85PURZ
WD101PURP
ST1000VX013
ND9326P/ND9426P
ST2000VX017
ST3000VX015
ST4000VX016
Seagate
ST6000VX009
ST8000VX010
ST8000VEO001
ST10000VEO001
WD8001PURP

Western WD101PURP

ND9442P/ND9542P . .
Digital

WD121PURP

WD141PURP

NR SERIES - RACK MOUNT NVR

Model name Brand HDD Model
WD43PURZ
WD8001PURP
Western WD85PURZ
NR9581-V3 Digital
NR9682-V3 WD101PURP
WD121PURP

WUH721816ALE6L4
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2TB
3TB
4TB
6TB
8TB
10TB
1TB
2TB
3TB
4TB
6TB
8TB
8TB
10TB
8TB
10TB
12TB

14TB

Capacity
4TB
8TB
8TB
10TB
12TB

16TB



Seagate

Western
Digital

NR9581-v2

Seagate

Western
Digital

NR9681-V2

Seagate
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ST6000VX001
WD60PURZ
WD80PUZX

ST8000NMO0055
ST10000NM0086
ST12000NMO0O007

ST16000VE000

WD20PURZ
WD40PURZ
WD60PURZ
WD64PURZ
WD80PUZX
WD8001PURP

WD101PURZ

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP)

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP)

ST8000NMO0055
ST10000VEO001
ST10000NM0O086
ST12000NMO0O007
ST16000VE000
ST18000VE002

WD20PURZ

WD40PURZ

WD60PURZ

6TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

10TB

12TB

16TB

2TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

10TB

12TB

14TB

8TB

10TB

10TB

12TB

16TB

18TB

2TB

4TB

6TB



Western
Digital
NR9682-V2

Seagate

Western
Digital

NR9782-V2

Seagate

WD82PURZ
(WD8001PURP)

WD101PURZ

WD102PURZ
(WD101PURP)

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP)

ST8000NMO0055
ST10000NM0O086
ST12000NM0007

ST16000VE000

WD20PURZ
WD40PURZ
WD60PURZ

WD8001PURP

WD82PURZ
(WD8001PURP)

WD101PURZ

WD102PURZ
(WD101PURP)

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP)

ST8000NMO0055
ST10000NM0O086
ST12000NM0007

ST16000VE000

NV SERIES - VEHICLE NVR

Model name Brand

Western
Digital
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HDD Model

WD10JUCT

WDS100T1BOA-00H9HO

8TB

10TB

10TB

14TB
8TB
10TB
12TB
16TB
2TB
4TB
6TB

8TB

8TB

10TB

10TB

14TB
8TB

10TB

12TB

16TB

Capacity
1TB

1TB



NV9311P Micron

Phison

Western
Digital

NV9411P Micron

Phison

5300_MTFDDAK1T9TDS

5300_MTFDDAK3T8TDS
5200_MTFDDAK3T8TDC
PS3112-S1
PS3112-S1
WD10JUCT
WDS100T1BOA-00H9HO
5300_MTFDDAK1T9TDS
5300_MTFDDAK3T8TDS
5200_MTFDDAK3T8TDC
PS3112-S1

PS3112-S1

MODELOS DESCONTINUADOS

ND SERIES - DESKTOP NVR

Model name Brand

Western
Digital
ND9213P
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HDD Model
WD20PURZ
WD22PURZ
WD40PURZ
WD42PURZ
WD63PURZ

WD8001PURP

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP)

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP)

2TB

4TB
4TB
1TB
2TB
1TB
1TB
2TB
4TB
4TB
1TB

2TB

Capacity
2TB
2TB
4TB
4TB
6TB

8TB

12TB

14TB



Seagate

Western
Digital
ND9322P/
ND9322P-v2
ND9424P/
ND9424P-v2
Seagate
Western
Digital
ND9441/ND9441P
ND9541/ND9541P
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ST4000VX016

WD20PURZ
WD40PURZ
WD60PURZ
WD62PURZ

WD81PURZ

WD82PURZ
(WD8001PURP)

WD101PURZ

WD102PURZ

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP)

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP)

ST6000VX0023
ST8000VX0022
ST8000VX004
ST10000VE0004
ST10000VX0004
WD42PURZ
WD63PURZ
WD40PURX
WD40PURZ
WD42PURZ
WD60PURZ
WD62PURZ
WD63PURZ

WD81PURZ

4TB

2TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

10TB

10TB

12TB

14TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

10TB

10TB

4TB

6TB

4TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

6TB

8TB



Seagate
Western
Digital
ND8212W
ND8312
Seagate
Western
Digital
ND8322P
ND8422P
Seagate
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WD82PURZ
WD101PURZ

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP)

ST6000VX0023
ST8000VX0022
ST8000VX004
ST10000VE0004
WD10PURZ
WD20PURZ
WD40PURZ
WD60PURZ
ST1000VX005
ST2000VX008
ST4000VX007
ST6000VX0023
WD20PURZ
WD30PURZ
WD40PURZ
WD60PURZ
WD80PURZ
ST1000VX005
ST2000VX008
ST3000VX010
ST4000VX007
ST6000VX0023

ST8000VX0022

8TB

10TB

12TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

10TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

6TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

6TB

2TB

3TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

1TB

2TB

3TB

4TB

6TB

8TB



Toshiba DTO0O1ACA300 3TB

MDO3ACA400V 4TB

NR SERIES - RACK MOUNT NVR

Model name Brand HDD Model Capacity
WD20PURZ 2TB
WD40PURZ 4TB
WD60PURZ 6TB
Western WD80PUZX 8TB
Digital
WD101PURZ 10TB
NR9581/NR9581(A) WD102PURZ
NR9681/NR9681(A) (WD101PURP) 10TB
WD104PURZ
(WD141PURP) 14TB
ST8000NMO0055 8TB
ST10000NM0086 10TB
Seagate
ST12000NM0007 12TB
ST16000VE000 16TB
WD40PURZ 4TB
Western WD82PURZ
Digital (WD8001PURP) 8TB
NR9682/NRI782 WD101PURZ 10TB
ST12000NM0007 12TB
Seagate
ST16000VE000 16TB

NS SERIES - NETWORK STATION (CMS STATION)

Model name Brand HDD Model Capacity
WD20PURZ 2TB
WD40PURZ 4TB
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NS9521
NS9521-Al

VIVOT=K

ADelta Group Company
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Western
Digital

Seagate

WD60PURZ
WD8001PURP

WD101PURZ

WD121PURZ
(WD121PURP)

WD140PURZ
(WD141PURP)

ST8000VX004
ST10000VE004

ST18000VE002

6TB

8TB

10TB

12TB

14TB

8TB

10TB

18TB

@ enLinea.com
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